
PÓ
R

TI
C

O
 P

ER
FI

L
W

8x
24

0.28 1.125

0.
20

0.
25

1.
02

1.
92

2.
13

1.
92

3.380.28

14.05

7.
50

0.
25

0.
25

1.
20

6.
30

5.50

4.50

6.38

4.50

PEND 1%
PEND 1%

PEND 1%

CHIRINGUITO

Bo PLUVIAL

Bo C.

TP

PTA TRAMPA EN
PISO

PTA TRAMPA EN
PISO

PTA TRAMPA EN
PISO

HCT:
+2.45

C.INSP
60x60

C
ABIN

AD
O

 440 KVA
G

R
U

PO
 ELEC

TR
Ó

G
EN

O

C
D

15
0/

50
m

m

C
D

15
0/

50
m

m

C
D

30
0/

50
m

m

PLENO
CD

EJ
E 

M
ED

IA
N

ER
O

 D
EL

 O
BJ

ET
O

 T
ER

R
IT

O
R

IA
L 

O
R

IG
IN

AL

PEND
1%

PEND 2.5%

PEND 1%

PEND 1.8%

PEND 1%

PEND
1.5%

PEND 1.5%

SUBE A
1ER PISO

ESPEJO 02
SUP: 31m2
PROFUNDIDAD: 0.43m
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INTERCEPTOR DE GRASAS:
CAPACIDAD:  1500 LITROS
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NOTAS:


